
Name Company Title Email Phone Number

Cindy Chance Appraisal Institute CEO cchance@appraisalinstitute.org 202-494-6280
Ian Monroe Texas Appraiser Licensing & Certification Board Investigator ian.monroe@talcb.texas.gov 512-932-3658
John Phillips Texas Appraiser Licensing & Certification Board Investigator john.phillips@talcb.texas.gov 469-879-0339
Ken Folven Clear Capital Chief Appraiser ken.folven@clearcapital.com 763-370-0636
Lilio Tiples NMI - Board of Professional Licensing Board Member - Appraiser 670-287-7325
Malinda Griffin NAA Vice President malindagriffin@gmail.com 864-871-0499
Olivia Chalakani The Appraisal Foundation Engagement Coordinator olivia@appraisalfoundation.org 202-624-3052


